

I.A.No. 2 in SLP(C) NO. 5146 of 2011

This is an application for deletion of the names of Respondent Nos. 2 to 4 from the array of parties.
Perused the application supported by Affidavit.
Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.
The names of Respondent Nos. 2 to 4 be deleted from the array of parties at the risk of the petitioner.

I.A.No. 4 in SLP(C) NO. 9700 of 2011

This is an application for deletion of the names of Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 from the array of parties.
Perused the application supported by Affidavit.
Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.
The names of Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 be deleted from the array of parties at the risk of the petitioner.

I.A.No. 3 in SLP(C) NO. 9701 of 2011

This is an application for deletion of the name of Respondent No. 2 from the array of parties.
Perused the application supported by Affidavit.
Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.
The name of Respondent No. 2 be deleted from the array of parties at the risk of the petitioner.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master